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GST/HST Incremental Federal Rebate for Municipalities Report -

January 1 to December 31, 2018

Yukon

LEGAL NAME

CITY OF DAWSON

CITY OF WHITEHORSE

ROSS RIVER DENA COUNCIL
TOWN OF FARO

TOWN OF WATSON LAKE
VILLAGE OF CARMACKS
VILLAGE OF HAINES JUNCTION
VILLAGE OF MAYO

VILLAGE OF TESLIN

CITY NAME
DAWSON
WHITEHORSE
ROSS RIVER
FARO

WATSON LAKE
CARMACKS
HAINES JUNCTION
MAYO

TESLIN

FSA
YOB
Y1A
YOB
YOB
YOA
YOB
YOB
YOB
YOA

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

$76,460.10
$1,057,493.68
$143,209.90
$52,447.23
$28,393.98
$26,571.24
$35,365.11
$13,252.68
$47,343.26
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