



## **GST/HST Incremental Federal Rebate for Municipalities Report -**January 1 to December 31, 2018

## Yukon

LEGAL NAME	CITY NAME	FSA	PAYMENT AMOUNT
CITY OF DAWSON	DAWSON	Y0B	\$76,460.10
CITY OF WHITEHORSE	WHITEHORSE	Y1A	\$1,057,493.68
ROSS RIVER DENA COUNCIL	ROSS RIVER	Y0B	\$143,209.90
TOWN OF FARO	FARO	Y0B	\$52,447.23
TOWN OF WATSON LAKE	WATSON LAKE	Y0A	\$28,393.98
VILLAGE OF CARMACKS	CARMACKS	Y0B	\$26,571.24
VILLAGE OF HAINES JUNCTION	HAINES JUNCTION	Y0B	\$35,365.11
VILLAGE OF MAYO	MAYO	Y0B	\$13,252.68
VILLAGE OF TESLIN	TESLIN	Y0A	\$47,343.26